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VACU-GRH-03P - 1000009868 EA Green 6.0mL Sodium Heparin HOLD-NEED-ADU05 - 1000011054 BG/250 Single use needle holder

VACU-GRH-05P - 1000009869 EA Green 6.0mL Lithium Heparin NEED-BUTT-21G01 - 1000011078 BX-50 21G-3/4 Butterfly

VACU-GYH-03P - 1000009896 EA Grey 6.0mL NEED-BUTT-23G - 1000010880 BX-50 23G-3/4 Butterfly

VACU-LBLH-01P - 1000009905 EA Pale Blue 2.7mL NEED-MULT-21G03 - 1000031335 BX-48 21g x 1.25 SAF-T-LOK

VACU-MVH-04P - 1000009911 PK-100 Lavender 4.0mL NEED-MULT-22G03 - 1000011079 BX-48 22g x 1.25 SAF-T-LOK

VACU-PKH-01P - 1000011059 CH Rose 6mL K2EDTA

VACU-RBLH-01P - 1000009939 EA Navy Blue K2EDTA BAG-PEDI - 1000007597 PK-10 Pediatric Urine

VACU-RBLH-02P - 1000009940 EA Trace element serum Navy Blue BOTT-FORM-30ML - 1000007867 EA 10% Buffered Formalin 15/30mL

VACU-RDH-01P - 1000009947 EA Red no gel 6mL BOTT-FORM-90ML - 1000007872 EA 10% Buffered Formalin 40/90mL

VACU-SSTH-06P - 1000009955 PK-100 Yellow with gel 5.0mL BOTT-O/P - 1000007874 EA Stool Ova & parasite

VACU-YW - 1000009957 EA Yellow 8.5mL ACD BOTT-ACID-25ML - 1000007853 EA Urine 3L with preserv.

BOTT-URIN-3LGRA - 1000007880 EA Urine 3L no preserv.

COLL-DRUG-DOTBA - 1000008461 KIT Drug Kit (Non Boxed) BOTT-URIN-90ML - 1000007884 BG/100 Urine 90mL sterile (expectoration, spermogram)

FORM-COC-NDE01 - 1000009124 EA CHAIN OF CUSTODY DRUG ENGLISH NON DOT 
MONTREAL

CONT-PINW - 1000008919 EA Pinworm

FORM-COC-NDF01 - 1000009125 EA CHAIN OF CUSTODY DRUG FRENCH NON DOT 
MONTREAL

ETHA-01 - 1000009151 EA Ethanol 50%

KIT-CAL-12 - 1000010673 KIT Calprotectin Test TUBE-CORT-SALI1 - 1000009369 EA Salivette Cortisol

FIT-FIT - 1000009243 KIT Fecal Occult blood (Fit Test) TUBE-PRES-3 - 1000009705 PK-100 BD urine preservative tube

KIT-FUNG - 1000010502 KIT Fungal Kit TUBE-SPEC-URINE - 1000009727 EA Aptima Urine

KIT-HARM - 1000010781 KIT Harmony Test

KIT-MAT-ON - 1000011044 KIT MaterniT® Kit BOTT-EPT - 1000007862 EA Stool Culture 

KIT-UREA - 1000011766 KIT H. pylori MYCO - 1000010794 EA UTM mycoplasma

TUBE-TB-PLUS - 1000009736 KIT Quantiferon Kit SWAB-CLEA-AMI01 - 1000011063 EA Clear Amies (red/vaginal)

SWAB-CLEA-AMI02 - 1000010018 EA Urethral cult.(M)

CARD-POST-QCEN - 1000007972 PK-100 Dynacare Plus SK Card (English) SWAB-COBAS - 1000010020 EA Herpes PCR

CARD-POST-QCFR - 1000007973 PK-100 Dynacare Plus SK Card (French) SWAB-STD - 1000009873 EA Chlamydia/Gono/Trich - APTIMA

REQU-CYTO-03 - 1000010264 PK-25 Cytology Forms (Eng) SWAB-STRE - 1000009875 EA Strep A Stuarts (white/throat culture)

REQU-CYTO-04 - 1000010265 PK-25 Cytology Forms (Fre)

REQU-PATI - 1000010273 PK-100 English Requisitions DRIN-GLUC-500R1 - 1000011208 EA 50g glucose drink

REQU-PATI-01 - 1000010274 PK-100 French Requisitions DRIN-GLUC-750R1 - 1000008993 EA 75g glucose drink

TRANSPORT SUPPLIES LACT-DRY - 1000011448 EA Lactose drink

BAG-ZIPL-12X15 - 1000007608 PK-100 Transport bags

BAG-ZIPL-5X802 - 1000007610 PK-100 Transport bags small ELEC-MED - 1000009277 PK-100 ECG Stickers

LABE-STAT - 1000011362 Roll STAT Stickers

PAD-ABSO-02 - 1000011683 PK-125 Absorbent Pad 3"x3" LBC-DR-01 - 1000010214 PK-25 Liquid-based Pap Test + Cyto brushes included

PIPE-TRAN-PLA01 - 1000010078 EA Transfer Pipette 5ml LBC-DR-03 - 1000010215 PK-25 Cytobrushes

CAP-PLUG-14 - 1000008101 EA Caps for 5ml transport tubes LBC-DR-04 - 1000010216 PK-25 Cytobrush + spatula

TUBE-13X-04 - 1000009694 EA Transport Tubes 5ml OTHER

ESSENTIALS

BAND-STRI - 1000007621 BX-100 Bandaid Strips

GAUZ-2X2 - 1000009453 PK-200 Gauze 2x2 sterile

TOUR-LATE-FREE1 - 1000011244 PK-100 Tourniquet Latex-free

WIPE-ALCO - 1000010094 BX-200 Alcohol wipes
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